OLD SUGAR CREEK ROAD BRIDGE, BRM - 5473 (603) BID TABULATION

OLD SUGAR CREEK ROAD BRIDGE

TOTAL PRICE

COMMENTS:

$646,863.55

$734,263.40

$749,000.00

$783,204.10

$724,933.00

$736,656.10

NB WEST GERSHENSON PACE L. KRUPP ESSEX
BBRll\lgl (-)5P4E7|:\3| I(’i(ég) CONTRACTING | CONSTRUCTION | CONSTRUCTION | CONSTRUCTION [ CONTRACTING R.V. VIVNACGNER W:GOI\?EERNIYNC
CO. CO. CO. INC. INC
11-27-07
= ———————— = ———— = —————— = ————————
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
5 % 5% 5% OF 5% OF TOTAL 5% OF TOTAL
BID BOND AMOUNT AMOUNT BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT BID $39,160.21 AMOUNT BID N/A BID AMOUNT
$32,343.18
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS $466,720.55 $489,882.40 $553,343.85 $542,883.98 $489,868.00 $553,474.10 $482,646.48
SUBTOTAL BRIDGE ITEMS $180,143.00 $244,381.00 $195,656.15 $240,320.12 $235,065.00 $183,182.00 $174,044.73

$656,691.21




