

OLD SUGAR CREEK ROAD BRIDGE, BRM - 5473 (603) BID TABULATION

OLD SUGAR CREEK ROAD BRIDGE BRM - 5473 (603) BID OPENING 11-27-07	NB WEST CONTRACTING CO.	GERSHENSON CONSTRUCTION CO.	PACE CONSTRUCTION CO.	L. KRUPP CONSTRUCTION INC.	ESSEX CONTRACTING INC	R.V. WAGNER INC	KOZENY WAGNER INC
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
BID BOND AMOUNT	5 % AMOUNT BID \$32,343.18	5 % AMOUNT BID	5 % OF AMOUNT BID	\$39,160.21	5 % OF TOTAL AMOUNT BID	N/A	5 % OF TOTAL BID AMOUNT
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS	\$466,720.55	\$489,882.40	\$553,343.85	\$542,883.98	\$489,868.00	\$553,474.10	\$482,646.48
SUBTOTAL BRIDGE ITEMS	\$180,143.00	\$244,381.00	\$195,656.15	\$240,320.12	\$235,065.00	\$183,182.00	\$174,044.73
TOTAL PRICE	\$646,863.55	\$734,263.40	\$749,000.00	\$783,204.10	\$724,933.00	\$736,656.10	\$656,691.21
COMMENTS:							